Boys Swim 09-10 ($10,000)

10-Dec at Orono

15-Dec at Tech

17-Dec Watertown

5-Jan at Andover

7-Jan Orono

9-Jan at Spring Lake Park

14-Jan at STMA
19-Jdan Elk River

21-Jan Princeton
22-Jan Fargo North
28-Jan at Monticello
1-Feb Apollo

4-Feb at Cambridge

26-Feb at St. Cloud Section
27-Feb at St. Cloud Section

MSHSL Fee
Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Diving Coach
TRA/FICA 12%

Total

Participation Revenue/Gate Revenue

Family Activity Passes
Administrative Costs

Girls Nordic 09-10

MSHSL Dues
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
TRA/FICA 12%

$225
$225
$125
$200
$125
$300
$150
$150
$125
$125
$150
$125
$275
$225
$225
$2,750

$100
$4,886
$2,950
$2,950
$1,300
$12,186

14,936

($5,000)

?
?

$100
$4,338
$2,720
$800
$7,958

Code

-114
114
-129
114
-129
114
-114
114
-129
-129
-114
-129
-114
114
-114

-304
-0.008
-0.008
-0.008
-0.008

-304



