Boys Swim 09-10 (\$10,000)

		0	040	
10-Dec 15-Dec 17-Dec 5-Jan 9-Jan 14-Jan 19-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan 28-Jan 1-Feb 4-Feb 26-Feb 27-Feb	at Orono at Tech Watertown at Andover Orono at Spring Lake Park at STMA Elk River Princeton Fargo North at Monticello Apollo at Cambridge at St. Cloud Section at St. Cloud Section	\$225 \$225 \$125 \$200 \$125 \$300 \$150 \$150 \$125 \$125 \$125 \$125 \$125 \$125 \$225 \$225	-114 -114 -129 -114 -129 -114 -129 -114 -129 -129 -114 -129 -114 -129 -114 -114	-304
MSHSL Fee Head Coach Asst. Coach Diving Coach TRA/FICA 12%		\$100 \$4,886 \$2,950 \$2,950 \$1,300 \$12,186	-304 -0.008 -0.008 -0.008 -0.008	
Total		14,936		
Participation Revenue/Gate Revenue		(\$5,000)		
Family Activity Passes Administrative Costs		? ?		
Girls Nordic 09-10				
MSHSL Dues Head Coach Assistant Coach TRA/FICA 12%		\$100 \$4,338 \$2,720 \$800 \$7,958		

Code